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Anlage
Schillerstr. 70, 67373 Dudenhofen
T 06232 990319 info@tc-dudenhofen.de

Sportwart/in
Himmelsbach, Ralf
T 01601883175 sport@tc-dudenhofen.de

Jugendwart/in
Hansel, Florian
T 017670264666

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hermann, Stephan
T 0170 3088763 stephanhermann@web.de
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Herren 65 Doppel 1
MF: Jurgen Teutsch
m 01627416634; mtc@gmx.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lobig, Thomas
Hecht, Michael
Teutsch, Jirgen
Moock, Werner
Adler, Gerd

Dieterle, Peter

Stein, Werner
Munker, Wilfried

Dr. Niopek, Wolfgang
Waulfert, Stefan
Halling, Roger

Dr. Lelling, Bernd

Dr. Lehmann-Wald, Werner
Dr. Winkler, Bernd
15 Dietrich, Wolfgang
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15658250
15800335
15600479
15300503
15051723
15550368
15900421
15800336
15651897
15851634
14750940
14551626
15053225
15305585
15853401

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,4

LK9,8
LK11,2
LK13,9
LK15,0
LK15,4
LK15,7
LK16,7
LK17,7
LK23,8
LK22,0
LK22,2
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
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